3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-08-11
06:44:05

2 2019-08-11
01:07:19

3 2019-07-18
14:43: 44

BITCOIN

1MNsTbSiDnxytmYzRX6KeHYMNErqjKS27h

0.68369713 BTC &
43,131.71 USD

0.68369713 BTC &
43,131.71 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

75689413221521c74321e9 - 0.06305321 BTC

50a84e2a4ad525f4e8bb08

fcl04cfa299cf070aec?

b691f1a05b40714101d7a0 + 0.06305321 BTC

a7596f44debce7f134d097

eb296385feshed5d04fl

55a43e080b5dd7d5202a2a - 0.50529892 BTC

ah6471afaf5d654b51d172

868c055acf1d3e2bd01S
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MNsTbSiDnxytmYzRX6KeHYMNErqjK527h
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7568941322f521c74321e950a84e2a4ad525f4e8bb08fc104cfa299cf070aec9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7568941322f521c74321e950a84e2a4ad525f4e8bb08fc104cfa299cf070aec9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7568941322f521c74321e950a84e2a4ad525f4e8bb08fc104cfa299cf070aec9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b691f1a05b40714101d7a0a7596f44debce7f134d097eb296385fe5bed5d04f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b691f1a05b40714101d7a0a7596f44debce7f134d097eb296385fe5bed5d04f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b691f1a05b40714101d7a0a7596f44debce7f134d097eb296385fe5bed5d04f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a43e080b5dd7d5202a2aab6471afaf5d654b51d172868c055acf1d3e2bd015
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a43e080b5dd7d5202a2aab6471afaf5d654b51d172868c055acf1d3e2bd015
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55a43e080b5dd7d5202a2aab6471afaf5d654b51d172868c055acf1d3e2bd015

10

Date & time

2019-07-18
13:21:21

2019-07-17
22:02:17

2019-07-17
17:40:43

2019-07-09
18:28:53

2019-07-09
16:47:27

2019-07-09
16:23:58

2019-07-09
14:58:59

Transaction Id

20e4ddécdfb15b08db774b

34a26de87386dff5cfhé8c

baca42177aaat074dda8

b4df1045dc9f94cbea9c4ald

o3aalc5e44d278d4e48458

20366eb8e38a3deb39ch

deb3b8140bfc523a1139cS

8a6478a49cdb4e4dl26ah9

OfdfbcObalfBlc4c28da

227370d9a72730729e0434

84bd6e287f1bb9bfb2bdac

d3cl148a5e61331eebdab

275e1db1332466c4c9e294

of539bbl0déaf83661bab3

d328cab74cf3a1856098

0171b94ef9140f766a3fef

9198881635c705b9d440f8

64c2703243c30fabbélac

4d4e73367534c298d78d5d

9e82204a2bcch2f8261b12

57cd36301fe875a335¢c2

Amount

+ 0.50529892

- 0.09894000

+ 0.09894000

- 0.01600000

+ 0.01600000

- 0.00040500

+ 0.00040500

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20e4dd6cdfb15b08db774b34a26de87386dff5cfb68cbaca42177aaaf074dda8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20e4dd6cdfb15b08db774b34a26de87386dff5cfb68cbaca42177aaaf074dda8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20e4dd6cdfb15b08db774b34a26de87386dff5cfb68cbaca42177aaaf074dda8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4df1045dc9f94c6ea9c4353aa0c5e44d278d4e4845820366eb8e38a3deb39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4df1045dc9f94c6ea9c4353aa0c5e44d278d4e4845820366eb8e38a3deb39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4df1045dc9f94c6ea9c4353aa0c5e44d278d4e4845820366eb8e38a3deb39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deb3b8140bfc523a1139c58a6478a49cd64e4d126ab90fdfbc0ba1f01c4c28da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deb3b8140bfc523a1139c58a6478a49cd64e4d126ab90fdfbc0ba1f01c4c28da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/deb3b8140bfc523a1139c58a6478a49cd64e4d126ab90fdfbc0ba1f01c4c28da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/227370d9a72730729e043484bd6e287f1bb9bfb2bdacd3c148a5e61331ee6da6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/227370d9a72730729e043484bd6e287f1bb9bfb2bdacd3c148a5e61331ee6da6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/227370d9a72730729e043484bd6e287f1bb9bfb2bdacd3c148a5e61331ee6da6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275e1db1332466c4c9e2945f539bb10d6af83661bab3d328cab74cf3a1856098
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275e1db1332466c4c9e2945f539bb10d6af83661bab3d328cab74cf3a1856098
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/275e1db1332466c4c9e2945f539bb10d6af83661bab3d328cab74cf3a1856098
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0171b94ef9140f766a3fef9f98881635c705b9d440f864c2703243c30fab61ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0171b94ef9140f766a3fef9f98881635c705b9d440f864c2703243c30fab61ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0171b94ef9140f766a3fef9f98881635c705b9d440f864c2703243c30fab61ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d4e73367534c298d78d5d9e82204a2bccb2f8261b1257cd36301fe875a335c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d4e73367534c298d78d5d9e82204a2bccb2f8261b1257cd36301fe875a335c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d4e73367534c298d78d5d9e82204a2bccb2f8261b1257cd36301fe875a335c2

